
Rank N°  SHOOTER H.V.   100 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 100  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 39 LENZI Alberto H.V. ITA ##### 3,84 3,04 1,75 6,34 6,95 4,3840 0,1579 1 ° 4 ° 1 ° 1 ° 15 ° 14 ° 4 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 °
2 8 BONACINA Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 3,61 6,68 4,09 7,25 5,18 5,3620 0,1931 1 ° 2 ° 14 ° 4 ° 23 ° 4 ° 2 ° 5 ° 3 ° 5 ° 2 °
3 12 OCTO Philippe H.V. FRA ##### 3,98 5,42 6,62 4,77 6,90 5,5380 0,1994 1 ° 6 ° 7 ° 16 ° 8 ° 13 ° 6 ° 4 ° 4 ° 4 ° 3 °
4 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio H.V. ITA ##### 3,95 6,86 5,71 3,75 7,70 5,5940 0,2014 1 ° 5 ° 15 ° 12 ° 3 ° 21 ° 5 ° 7 ° 6 ° 3 ° 4 °
5 1 KOSTNER Heinz H.V. ITA ##### 3,62 4,48 4,94 5,35 9,98 5,6740 0,2043 1 ° 3 ° 3 ° 8 ° 12 ° 33 ° 3 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 5 °
6 27 DROME Charles H.V. FRA ##### 5,25 7,31 7,02 4,32 4,78 5,7360 0,2066 1 ° 10 ° 24 ° 22 ° 5 ° 3 ° 10 ° 12 ° 16 ° 11 ° 6 °
7 36 SERRONE Attilio H.V. ITA ##### 5,52 7,04 6,17 4,55 5,56 5,7680 0,2077 1 ° 13 ° 18 ° 13 ° 6 ° 7 ° 13 ° 12 ° 11 ° 10 ° 7 °
8 6 LECOURT Francois H.V. FRA ##### 2,71 5,76 8,02 6,19 6,29 5,7940 0,2086 1 ° 1 ° 8 ° 28 ° 14 ° 10 ° 1 ° 3 ° 5 ° 7 ° 8 °
9 28 PAONI Luca H.V. ITA ##### 5,97 8,85 3,61 4,21 6,39 5,8060 0,2091 1 ° 17 ° 31 ° 3 ° 4 ° 11 ° 17 ° 23 ° 10 ° 6 ° 9 °

10 20 LAX Joel H.V. FRA ##### 6,85 4,75 6,21 5,08 7,12 6,0020 0,2161 1 ° 20 ° 4 ° 14 ° 10 ° 15 ° 20 ° 10 ° 7 ° 9 ° 10 °
11 17 ANGARAN Americo H.V. ITA ##### 6,39 7,08 5,32 6,40 7,27 6,4920 0,2338 1 ° 19 ° 20 ° 11 ° 17 ° 17 ° 19 ° 17 ° 13 ° 13 °11 °
12 18 RIZZATO Carmelo H.V. ITA ##### 7,01 6,55 4,60 4,68 9,74 6,5160 0,2346 1 ° 21 ° 13 ° 5 ° 7 ° 32 ° 21 ° 18 ° 9 ° 8 ° 12 °
13 19 DELETANG Jean Marie H.V. MC ##### 5,34 5,40 8,75 5,15 8,44 6,6160 0,2382 1 ° 11 ° 6 ° 30 ° 11 ° 24 ° 11 ° 6 ° 15 ° 12 ° 13 °
14 35 GUERZONI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 6,22 10,17 7,61 5,01 4,18 6,6380 0,2390 1 ° 18 ° 35 ° 25 ° 9 ° 1 ° 18 ° 31 ° 26 ° 22 ° 14 °
15 25 ATZL Andreas H.V. AUT ##### 10,02 10,21 4,73 3,03 5,43 6,6840 0,2407 1 ° 37 ° 36 ° 6 ° 1 ° 5 ° 37 ° 37 ° 28 ° 20 ° 15 °
16 37 CANCIANI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 4,86 8,80 6,46 6,60 7,37 6,8180 0,2455 1 ° 9 ° 30 ° 15 ° 18 ° 19 ° 9 ° 19 ° 19 ° 18 ° 16 °
17 31 DE VILLA Claudio H.V. ITA ##### 5,64 7,11 7,56 6,36 7,58 6,8500 0,2467 1 ° 15 ° 21 ° 24 ° 16 ° 20 ° 15 ° 14 ° 20 ° 17 °17 °
18 13 MEI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 4,01 7,29 6,70 7,44 8,91 6,8700 0,2474 1 ° 7 ° 23 ° 17 ° 26 ° 28 ° 7 ° 9 ° 8 ° 14 ° 18 °
19 26 DA PIAN Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 4,69 6,25 7,79 7,76 8,71 7,0400 0,2535 1 ° 8 ° 11 ° 26 ° 27 ° 25 ° 8 ° 8 ° 12 ° 16 ° 19 °
20 42 FAVARON Mario H.V. ITA ##### 7,87 7,04 8,46 7,80 4,49 7,1320 0,2568 1 ° 27 ° 18 ° 29 ° 28 ° 2 ° 27 ° 24 ° 25 ° 26 ° 20 °
21 23 MAURER Klaus H.V. GER ##### 5,80 6,96 6,70 7,26 10,03 7,3500 0,2647 1 ° 16 ° 17 ° 17 ° 24 ° 34 ° 16 ° 15 ° 14 ° 18 °21 °
22 38 CRIPPA Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 7,99 8,06 10,00 3,08 7,90 7,4060 0,2667 1 ° 28 ° 26 ° 34 ° 2 ° 22 ° 28 ° 28 ° 33 ° 23 ° 22 °
23 11 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 10,41 5,85 3,57 6,60 10,60 7,4060 0,2667 1 ° 38 ° 9 ° 2 ° 18 ° 38 ° 38 ° 30 ° 17 ° 15 ° 22 °
24 9 PIANI Ivan H.V. ITA ##### 8,94 6,89 4,95 7,34 9,09 7,4420 0,2680 1 ° 32 ° 16 ° 9 ° 25 ° 29 ° 32 ° 26 ° 21 ° 21 ° 24 °
25 22 ZANETTI Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 5,46 11,72 4,79 10,82 5,58 7,6740 0,2763 1 ° 12 ° 40 ° 7 ° 35 ° 8 ° 12 ° 32 ° 22 ° 29 ° 25 °
26 3 MADINELLI Carlo H.V. ITA ##### 8,46 7,49 9,34 8,40 5,48 7,8340 0,2821 1 ° 30 ° 25 ° 32 ° 29 ° 6 ° 30 ° 27 ° 31 ° 30 ° 26 °
27 41 SARTOR Luigi H.V. ITA ##### 9,59 8,57 6,81 7,12 7,17 7,8520 0,2828 1 ° 34 ° 29 ° 20 ° 22 ° 16 ° 34 ° 34 ° 29 ° 28 °27 °
28 10 LEFEVRE Jean Pierre H.V. BEL ##### 7,01 12,04 5,06 5,45 10,32 7,9760 0,2872 1 ° 21 ° 41 ° 10 ° 13 ° 37 ° 21 ° 35 ° 27 ° 24 °28 °
29 34 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio H.V. ITA ##### 9,64 3,61 6,85 11,86 8,23 8,0380 0,2894 1 ° 35 ° 2 ° 21 ° 38 ° 23 ° 35 ° 16 ° 18 ° 27 ° 29 °
30 33 FUSARI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 9,16 6,08 6,77 8,65 10,17 8,1660 0,2941 1 ° 33 ° 10 ° 19 ° 31 ° 36 ° 33 ° 25 ° 23 ° 25 °30 °
31 4 DELETANG Anne Marie H.V. MC ##### 8,05 10,04 7,55 9,48 6,28 8,2800 0,2982 1 ° 29 ° 34 ° 23 ° 33 ° 9 ° 29 ° 33 ° 32 ° 32 ° 31 °
32 30 KLEIN Jean Paul H.V. LUX ##### 5,60 9,17 13,01 8,45 6,48 8,5420 0,3076 1 ° 14 ° 32 ° 38 ° 30 ° 12 ° 14 ° 22 ° 36 ° 34 °32 °
33 14 GOUDAL Jean Yves H.V. FRA ##### 7,25 5,03 9,81 12,90 9,43 8,8840 0,3199 1 ° 24 ° 5 ° 33 ° 39 ° 31 ° 24 ° 11 ° 24 ° 31 ° 33 °
34 24 GRAF Herbert H.V. GER ##### 12,66 9,44 8,79 6,86 7,31 9,0120 0,3245 1 ° 41 ° 33 ° 31 ° 20 ° 18 ° 41 ° 40 ° 38 ° 36 °34 °
35 2 HUWEL Walter H.V. BEL ##### 7,24 6,45 13,45 8,95 9,11 9,0400 0,3255 1 ° 23 ° 12 ° 40 ° 32 ° 30 ° 23 ° 20 ° 34 ° 33 °35 °
36 7 THOMAS Patrick H.V. FRA ##### 7,53 7,16 10,58 11,25 8,75 9,0540 0,3260 1 ° 25 ° 22 ° 35 ° 36 ° 26 ° 25 ° 21 ° 30 ° 35 °36 °
37 15 JOLLI Ernst H.V. AUT ##### 8,74 10,69 7,80 11,41 10,10 9,7480 0,3510 1 ° 31 ° 38 ° 27 ° 37 ° 35 ° 31 ° 36 ° 35 ° 37 °37 °
38 16 HOYER Gertrud H.V. AUT ##### 10,01 10,54 12,61 7,04 14,64 10,9680 0,3950 1 ° 36 ° 37 ° 37 ° 21 ° 40 ° 36 ° 38 ° 39 ° 38 ° 38 °
39 29 LESAGE Jacques H.V. FRA ##### 12,31 8,25 15,30 10,24 10,77 11,3740 0,4096 1 ° 40 ° 27 ° 41 ° 34 ° 39 ° 40 ° 39 ° 41 ° 39 ° 39 °
40 43 VASILE WALTER H.V. ITA ##### 7,81 8,25 13,16 20,94 8,88 11,8080 0,4252 1 ° 26 ° 27 ° 39 ° 41 ° 27 ° 26 ° 29 ° 37 ° 41 ° 40 °
41 5 CONDOMINES Pierre H.V. FRA ##### 11,83 10,93 11,59 13,58 16,80 12,9460 0,4662 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 36 ° 40 ° 41 ° 39 ° 41 ° 40 ° 40 ° 41 °
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Rank N°  SHOOTER H.V.   100 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 100  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
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CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVACLASSIFICA 100 METRI H.V.
42 32 MARTINELLI Alessandro H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 ° 42 °
43 40 DEVIZZI Glauco H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 ° 42 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999,00 35,9741 LENZI Alberto
Match 1 2,71 0,0976 LECOURT Francois
Match 2 3,04 0,1095 LENZI Alberto
Match 3 1,75 0,0630 LENZI Alberto
Match 4 3,03 0,1091 ATZL Andreas
Match 5 4,18 0,1505 GUERZONI Massimo

100 METERS H.V. SCREAMER 1,75 0,0630

1,31

3,516

SCREAMER

Firma Delegato Tecnico Firma Direttore Ufficio Classifica

LENZI Alberto

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS
LENZI Alberto

LECOURT Francois
LENZI Alberto
LENZI Alberto
ATZL Andreas

GUERZONI Massimo

SMALL GROUP AT 100 METERS

SCREAMER
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Rank N°  SHOOTER H.V.   200 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 200  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 34 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio H.V. ITA ##### 12,98 7,74 11,47 8,93 13,41 10,9060 0,1964 1 ° 11 ° 2 ° 9 ° 4 ° 13 ° 11 ° 1 ° 3 ° 2 ° 1 °
2 36 SERRONE Attilio H.V. ITA ##### 8,74 12,79 4,29 11,33 19,30 11,2900 0,2033 1 ° 5 ° 12 ° 1 ° 10 ° 27 ° 5 ° 2 ° 1 ° 1 ° 2 °
3 19 DELETANG Jean Marie H.V. MC ##### 7,18 17,97 11,11 9,46 10,96 11,3360 0,2041 1 ° 3 ° 27 ° 7 ° 6 ° 5 ° 3 ° 12 ° 9 ° 3 ° 3 °
4 13 MEI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 11,29 12,14 9,79 14,91 10,53 11,7320 0,2112 1 ° 8 ° 8 ° 5 ° 20 ° 3 ° 8 ° 8 ° 5 ° 8 ° 4 °
5 35 GUERZONI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 16,20 10,90 15,51 8,12 11,09 12,3640 0,2226 1 ° 23 ° 5 ° 24 ° 1 ° 6 ° 23 ° 13 ° 14 ° 10 ° 5 °
6 42 FAVARON Mario H.V. ITA ##### 6,46 15,55 12,09 15,29 12,98 12,4740 0,2246 1 ° 2 ° 19 ° 13 ° 23 ° 12 ° 2 ° 3 ° 6 ° 9 ° 6 °
7 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio H.V. ITA ##### 11,88 11,37 8,87 15,21 15,20 12,5060 0,2252 1 ° 9 ° 6 ° 3 ° 22 ° 17 ° 9 ° 7 ° 2 ° 5 ° 7 °
8 20 LAX Joel H.V. FRA ##### 24,25 4,57 6,86 10,79 16,35 12,5640 0,2262 1 ° 35 ° 1 ° 2 ° 9 ° 22 ° 35 ° 16 ° 7 ° 4 ° 8 °
9 39 LENZI Alberto H.V. ITA ##### 7,95 14,59 16,11 8,83 15,66 12,6280 0,2274 1 ° 4 ° 15 ° 25 ° 3 ° 20 ° 4 ° 4 ° 10 ° 6 ° 9 °

10 18 RIZZATO Carmelo H.V. ITA ##### 9,70 13,44 9,80 14,85 17,20 12,9980 0,2340 1 ° 7 ° 13 ° 6 ° 19 ° 24 ° 7 ° 5 ° 4 ° 7 ° 10 °
11 9 PIANI Ivan H.V. ITA ##### 6,24 17,86 18,05 14,01 13,76 13,9840 0,2518 1 ° 1 ° 26 ° 28 ° 16 ° 14 ° 1 ° 9 ° 13 ° 13 ° 11 °
12 26 DA PIAN Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 17,44 18,58 13,69 11,36 10,25 14,2640 0,2568 1 ° 26 ° 28 ° 18 ° 11 ° 2 ° 26 ° 28 ° 25 ° 20 °12 °
13 22 ZANETTI Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 19,33 16,62 14,02 10,50 12,06 14,5060 0,2612 1 ° 29 ° 23 ° 19 ° 8 ° 7 ° 29 ° 27 ° 26 ° 19 ° 13 °
14 8 BONACINA Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 14,06 9,12 22,38 12,12 15,21 14,5780 0,2625 1 ° 13 ° 4 ° 33 ° 12 ° 18 ° 13 ° 6 ° 18 ° 15 ° 14 °
15 4 DELETANG Anne Marie H.V. MC ##### 9,42 15,59 18,05 15,19 15,14 14,6780 0,2643 1 ° 6 ° 20 ° 28 ° 21 ° 16 ° 6 ° 11 ° 15 ° 17 ° 15 °
16 27 DROME Charles H.V. FRA ##### 14,24 19,22 13,08 8,77 18,15 14,6920 0,2645 1 ° 15 ° 31 ° 17 ° 2 ° 26 ° 15 ° 24 ° 20 ° 12 °16 °
17 3 MADINELLI Carlo H.V. ITA ##### 14,84 12,47 13,01 15,95 17,26 14,7060 0,2648 1 ° 19 ° 10 ° 15 ° 25 ° 25 ° 19 ° 14 ° 11 ° 14 ° 17 °
18 37 CANCIANI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 11,88 17,79 11,61 17,11 15,22 14,7220 0,2651 1 ° 9 ° 25 ° 11 ° 29 ° 19 ° 9 ° 18 ° 12 ° 18 ° 18 °
19 25 ATZL Andreas H.V. AUT ##### 19,78 12,15 14,80 16,73 12,08 15,1080 0,2720 1 ° 31 ° 9 ° 21 ° 27 ° 8 ° 31 ° 19 ° 21 ° 23 ° 19 °
20 17 ANGARAN Americo H.V. ITA ##### 15,69 8,60 11,85 15,96 24,11 15,2420 0,2744 1 ° 22 ° 3 ° 12 ° 26 ° 33 ° 22 ° 10 ° 8 ° 11 ° 20 °
21 11 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 14,23 18,76 17,11 14,05 12,10 15,2500 0,2746 1 ° 14 ° 29 ° 27 ° 17 ° 9 ° 14 ° 22 ° 27 ° 24 °21 °
22 28 PAONI Luca H.V. ITA ##### 35,11 12,70 11,47 9,31 8,32 15,3820 0,2770 1 ° 38 ° 11 ° 9 ° 5 ° 1 ° 38 ° 37 ° 32 ° 26 ° 22 °
23 41 SARTOR Luigi H.V. ITA ##### 19,36 16,23 9,47 12,83 21,51 15,8800 0,2859 1 ° 30 ° 22 ° 4 ° 14 ° 30 ° 30 ° 26 ° 17 ° 16 °23 °
24 1 KOSTNER Heinz H.V. ITA ##### 14,40 15,25 15,10 17,82 17,11 15,9360 0,2869 1 ° 16 ° 18 ° 22 ° 30 ° 23 ° 16 ° 17 ° 16 ° 22 ° 24 °
25 12 OCTO Philippe H.V. FRA ##### 20,44 11,73 22,58 14,23 10,78 15,9520 0,2872 1 ° 32 ° 7 ° 34 ° 18 ° 4 ° 32 ° 20 ° 29 ° 27 ° 25 °
26 6 LECOURT Francois H.V. FRA ##### 15,03 21,50 24,07 12,50 12,10 17,0400 0,3068 1 ° 21 ° 34 ° 35 ° 13 ° 9 ° 21 ° 29 ° 34 ° 31 °26 °
27 23 MAURER Klaus H.V. GER ##### 18,75 13,95 13,03 15,55 24,32 17,1200 0,3082 1 ° 28 ° 14 ° 16 ° 24 ° 35 ° 28 ° 21 ° 19 ° 21 ° 27 °
28 10 LEFEVRE Jean Pierre H.V. BEL ##### 16,70 16,71 14,69 22,59 16,31 17,4000 0,3133 1 ° 24 ° 24 ° 20 ° 32 ° 21 ° 24 ° 23 ° 23 ° 28 ° 28 °
29 33 FUSARI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 18,28 18,85 24,29 13,59 14,12 17,8260 0,3210 1 ° 27 ° 30 ° 36 ° 15 ° 15 ° 27 ° 31 ° 35 ° 32 ° 29 °
30 15 JOLLI Ernst H.V. AUT ##### 22,48 14,64 12,43 16,86 23,89 18,0600 0,3252 1 ° 34 ° 16 ° 14 ° 28 ° 32 ° 34 ° 30 ° 24 ° 25 ° 30 °
31 24 GRAF Herbert H.V. GER ##### 13,65 14,68 18,48 25,85 21,45 18,8220 0,3389 1 ° 12 ° 17 ° 30 ° 35 ° 29 ° 12 ° 15 ° 22 ° 30 ° 31 °
32 14 GOUDAL Jean Yves H.V. FRA ##### 21,01 22,59 16,85 10,41 23,37 18,8460 0,3393 1 ° 33 ° 35 ° 26 ° 7 ° 31 ° 33 ° 35 ° 33 ° 29 °32 °
33 30 KLEIN Jean Paul H.V. LUX ##### 14,90 20,60 19,81 21,39 20,87 19,5140 0,3514 1 ° 20 ° 32 ° 32 ° 31 ° 28 ° 20 ° 25 ° 30 ° 33 ° 33 °
34 2 HUWEL Walter H.V. BEL ##### 14,75 29,40 11,26 26,84 24,14 21,2780 0,3831 1 ° 18 ° 38 ° 8 ° 36 ° 34 ° 18 ° 36 ° 31 ° 34 °34 °
35 16 HOYER Gertrud H.V. AUT ##### 17,19 20,64 15,12 32,77 25,32 22,2080 0,3999 1 ° 25 ° 33 ° 23 ° 38 ° 37 ° 25 ° 32 ° 28 ° 35 ° 35 °
36 29 LESAGE Jacques H.V. FRA ##### 26,44 24,10 19,49 29,33 12,67 22,4060 0,4034 1 ° 36 ° 36 ° 31 ° 37 ° 11 ° 36 ° 38 ° 38 ° 38 ° 36 °
37 7 THOMAS Patrick H.V. FRA ##### 14,57 24,60 27,74 24,07 24,99 23,1940 0,4176 1 ° 17 ° 37 ° 38 ° 33 ° 36 ° 17 ° 33 ° 36 ° 36 ° 37 °
38 5 CONDOMINES Pierre H.V. FRA ##### 27,18 15,94 26,15 24,64 26,52 24,0860 0,4337 1 ° 37 ° 21 ° 37 ° 34 ° 38 ° 37 ° 34 ° 37 ° 37 ° 38 °
39 31 DE VILLA Claudio H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 °39 ° 39 °
40 32 MARTINELLI Alessandro H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 °39 ° 39 °
41 38 CRIPPA Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 °39 ° 39 °
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Rank N°  SHOOTER H.V.   200 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 200  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
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ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVACLASSIFICA 200 METRI H.V.
42 40 DEVIZZI Glauco H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 °39 ° 39 °
43 43 VASILE WALTER H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 ° 39 °39 ° 39 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999,00 17,9870 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio
Match 1 6,24 0,1124 PIANI Ivan
Match 2 4,57 0,0823 LAX Joel
Match 3 4,29 0,0772 SERRONE Attilio
Match 4 8,12 0,1462 GUERZONI Massimo
Match 5 8,32 0,1498 PAONI Luca

200 METERS H.V. SCREAMER 4,29 0,0772

2,36

#####

GUERZONI Massimo

SCREAMER
SCREAMER
SCREAMER

SERRONE Attilio

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS
QUAGLINO Gian Antonio

PIANI Ivan
LAX Joel

SERRONE Attilio

PAONI Luca

SMALL GROUP AT 200 METERS

Firma Delegato Tecnico Firma Direttore Ufficio Classifica
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Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 GRAN AG. MOA
1 39 LENZI Alberto H.V. ITA 4,3840 12,6280 5,3490 0,1926
2 36 SERRONE Attilio H.V. ITA 5,7680 11,2900 5,7065 0,2055
3 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio H.V. ITA 5,5940 12,5060 5,9235 0,2133
4 19 DELETANG Jean Marie H.V. MC 6,6160 11,3360 6,1420 0,2212
5 20 LAX Joel H.V. FRA 6,0020 12,5640 6,1420 0,2212
6 8 BONACINA Luciano H.V. ITA 5,3620 14,5780 6,3255 0,2278
7 13 MEI Marco H.V. ITA 6,8700 11,7320 6,3680 0,2293
8 35 GUERZONI Massimo H.V. ITA 6,6380 12,3640 6,4100 0,2308
9 18 RIZZATO Carmelo H.V. ITA 6,5160 12,9980 6,5075 0,2343

10 27 DROME Charles H.V. FRA 5,7360 14,6920 6,5410 0,2355
11 42 FAVARON Mario H.V. ITA 7,1320 12,4740 6,6845 0,2407
12 34 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio H.V. ITA 8,0380 10,9060 6,7455 0,2429
13 28 PAONI Luca H.V. ITA 5,8060 15,3820 6,7485 0,2430
14 12 OCTO Philippe H.V. FRA 5,5380 15,9520 6,7570 0,2433
15 1 KOSTNER Heinz H.V. ITA 5,6740 15,9360 6,8210 0,2456
16 17 ANGARAN Americo H.V. ITA 6,4920 15,2420 7,0565 0,2541
17 26 DA PIAN Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,0400 14,2640 7,0860 0,2552
18 37 CANCIANI Marco H.V. ITA 6,8180 14,7220 7,0895 0,2553
19 25 ATZL Andreas H.V. AUT 6,6840 15,1080 7,1190 0,2564
20 6 LECOURT Francois H.V. FRA 5,7940 17,0400 7,1570 0,2577
21 9 PIANI Ivan H.V. ITA 7,4420 13,9840 7,2170 0,2599
22 22 ZANETTI Luciano H.V. ITA 7,6740 14,5060 7,4635 0,2688
23 11 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,4060 15,2500 7,5155 0,2706
24 3 MADINELLI Carlo H.V. ITA 7,8340 14,7060 7,5935 0,2734
25 4 DELETANG Anne Marie H.V. MC 8,2800 14,6780 7,8095 0,2812
26 41 SARTOR Luigi H.V. ITA 7,8520 15,8800 7,8960 0,2843
27 23 MAURER Klaus H.V. GER 7,3500 17,1200 7,9550 0,2865
28 10 LEFEVRE Jean Pierre H.V. BEL 7,9760 17,4000 8,3380 0,3003
29 33 FUSARI Massimo H.V. ITA 8,1660 17,8260 8,5395 0,3075
30 30 KLEIN Jean Paul H.V. LUX 8,5420 19,5140 9,1495 0,3295
31 14 GOUDAL Jean Yves H.V. FRA 8,8840 18,8460 9,1535 0,3296
32 24 GRAF Herbert H.V. GER 9,0120 18,8220 9,2115 0,3317
33 15 JOLLI Ernst H.V. AUT 9,7480 18,0600 9,3890 0,3381
34 2 HUWEL Walter H.V. BEL 9,0400 21,2780 9,8395 0,3543
35 7 THOMAS Patrick H.V. FRA 9,0540 23,1940 10,3255 0,3718
36 16 HOYER Gertrud H.V. AUT 10,9680 22,2080 11,0360 0,3974
37 29 LESAGE Jacques H.V. FRA 11,3740 22,4060 11,2885 0,4065
38 5 CONDOMINES Pierre H.V. FRA 12,9460 24,0860 12,4945 0,4499

Codogno H.V.
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GRAN AGGREGATO 100-200 METRI H.V.
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Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 GRAN AG. MOA

Codogno H.V.

19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

GRAN AGGREGATO 100-200 METRI H.V.
39 31 DE VILLA Claudio H.V. ITA 6,8500 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
40 38 CRIPPA Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,4060 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
41 43 VASILE WALTER H.V. ITA 11,8080 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
42 32 MARTINELLI Alessandro H.V. ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
43 40 DEVIZZI Glauco H.V. ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000

4,425

Firma Delegato Tecnico Firma Direttore Ufficio Classifica
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Rank N° SHOOTER H.V.   300 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 300  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 17 ANGARAN Americo H.V. ITA ##### 21,12 17,32 21,38 26,38 13,10 19,8600 0,2384 1 ° 11 ° 4 ° 8 ° 12 ° 2 ° 11 ° 4 ° 2 ° 5 ° 1 °
2 28 PAONI Luca H.V. ITA ##### 32,62 17,80 12,89 18,41 21,32 20,6080 0,2474 1 ° 21 ° 5 ° 1 ° 3 ° 5 ° 21 ° 15 ° 4 ° 2 ° 2 °
3 9 PIANI Ivan H.V. ITA ##### 14,86 24,47 26,04 19,85 24,80 22,0040 0,2641 1 ° 2 ° 17 ° 14 ° 4 ° 6 ° 2 ° 5 ° 6 ° 4 ° 3 °
4 20 LAX Joel H.V. FRA ##### 30,41 23,51 15,25 13,08 30,24 22,4980 0,2701 1 ° 18 ° 14 ° 2 ° 1 ° 14 ° 18 ° 17 ° 8 ° 3 ° 4 °
5 26 DA PIAN Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 20,96 18,40 21,69 20,55 31,17 22,5540 0,2707 1 ° 10 ° 6 ° 9 ° 6 ° 16 ° 10 ° 6 ° 3 ° 1 ° 5 °
6 25 ATZL Andreas H.V. AUT ##### 20,66 29,59 27,25 24,26 12,39 22,8300 0,2740 1 ° 8 ° 22 ° 17 ° 11 ° 1 ° 8 ° 14 ° 16 ° 14 ° 6 °
7 27 DROME Charles H.V. FRA ##### 32,65 16,55 18,58 19,98 31,00 23,7520 0,2851 1 ° 22 ° 2 ° 6 ° 5 ° 15 ° 22 ° 12 ° 7 ° 7 ° 7 °
8 5 CONDOMINES Pierre H.V. FRA ##### 20,88 22,55 26,69 23,39 28,47 24,3960 0,2928 1 ° 9 ° 13 ° 16 ° 9 ° 13 ° 9 ° 9 ° 10 ° 10 ° 8 °
9 3 MADINELLI Carlo H.V. ITA ##### 18,11 23,89 33,04 13,89 33,79 24,5440 0,2946 1 ° 5 ° 15 ° 21 ° 2 ° 21 ° 5 ° 7 ° 14 ° 8 ° 9 °

10 1 KOSTNER Heinz H.V. ITA ##### 24,41 30,55 18,47 31,80 18,76 24,7980 0,2977 1 ° 12 ° 23 ° 5 ° 24 ° 4 ° 12 ° 19 ° 12 ° 17 ° 10 °
11 18 RIZZATO Carmelo H.V. ITA ##### 20,65 22,36 30,88 22,69 28,45 25,0060 0,3002 1 ° 7 ° 12 ° 20 ° 8 ° 12 ° 7 ° 8 ° 13 ° 11 ° 11 °
12 19 DELETANG Jean Marie H.V. MC ##### 17,43 16,58 35,20 29,71 27,31 25,2460 0,3030 1 ° 4 ° 3 ° 22 ° 22 ° 10 ° 4 ° 1 ° 9 ° 12 ° 12 °
13 6 LECOURT Francois H.V. FRA ##### 16,77 27,06 36,13 21,15 27,80 25,7820 0,3095 1 ° 3 ° 19 ° 24 ° 7 ° 11 ° 3 ° 10 ° 19 ° 13 ° 13 °
14 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio H.V. ITA ##### 19,68 16,18 29,41 27,61 36,84 25,9440 0,3114 1 ° 6 ° 1 ° 19 ° 14 ° 24 ° 6 ° 2 ° 5 ° 9 ° 14 °
15 8 BONACINA Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 11,51 26,79 20,39 28,06 49,60 27,2700 0,3273 1 ° 1 ° 18 ° 7 ° 17 ° 29 ° 1 ° 3 ° 1 ° 6 ° 15 °
16 4 DELETANG Anne Marie H.V. MC ##### 32,29 21,59 21,88 28,54 32,23 27,3060 0,3278 1 ° 20 ° 10 ° 10 ° 18 ° 18 ° 20 ° 16 ° 15 ° 16 ° 16 °
17 14 GOUDAL Jean Yves H.V. FRA ##### 37,19 18,81 26,20 23,41 34,38 27,9980 0,3361 1 ° 28 ° 7 ° 15 ° 10 ° 22 ° 28 ° 20 ° 20 ° 18 °17 °
18 12 OCTO Philippe H.V. FRA ##### 38,18 22,18 18,09 29,33 33,36 28,2280 0,3388 1 ° 29 ° 11 ° 4 ° 21 ° 20 ° 29 ° 23 ° 17 ° 19 °18 °
19 13 MEI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 28,75 21,22 22,81 29,17 41,29 28,6480 0,3439 1 ° 17 ° 8 ° 11 ° 19 ° 26 ° 17 ° 13 ° 11 ° 15 °19 °
20 15 JOLLI Ernst H.V. AUT ##### 27,24 21,29 35,55 33,49 35,64 30,6420 0,3678 1 ° 15 ° 9 ° 23 ° 25 ° 23 ° 15 ° 11 ° 21 ° 21 °20 °
21 31 DE VILLA Claudio H.V. ITA ##### 34,16 41,61 17,96 33,83 26,40 30,7920 0,3696 1 ° 23 ° 28 ° 3 ° 26 ° 8 ° 23 ° 27 ° 22 ° 22 ° 21 °
22 2 HUWEL Walter H.V. BEL ##### 35,00 24,15 42,46 27,22 26,52 31,0700 0,3729 1 ° 26 ° 16 ° 29 ° 13 ° 9 ° 26 ° 22 ° 25 ° 23 °22 °
23 23 MAURER Klaus H.V. GER ##### 25,46 28,58 25,61 36,27 50,72 33,3280 0,4000 1 ° 13 ° 21 ° 12 ° 27 ° 30 ° 13 ° 18 ° 18 ° 20 ° 23 °
24 22 ZANETTI Luciano H.V. ITA ##### 34,25 35,55 26,03 48,09 25,46 33,8760 0,4066 1 ° 24 ° 26 ° 13 ° 28 ° 7 ° 24 ° 24 ° 23 ° 26 °24 °
25 10 LEFEVRE Jean Pierre H.V. BEL ##### 36,77 34,45 29,40 30,08 42,46 34,6320 0,4157 1 ° 27 ° 25 ° 18 ° 23 ° 27 ° 27 ° 26 ° 24 ° 24 ° 25 °
26 11 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 41,16 35,70 38,07 29,31 37,53 36,3540 0,4364 1 ° 31 ° 27 ° 26 ° 20 ° 25 ° 31 ° 28 ° 28 ° 27 ° 26 °
27 30 KLEIN Jean Paul H.V. LUX ##### 28,69 28,21 47,15 27,93 51,58 36,7120 0,4407 1 ° 16 ° 20 ° 30 ° 16 ° 31 ° 16 ° 21 ° 26 ° 25 ° 27 °
28 16 HOYER Gertrud H.V. AUT ##### 30,55 48,03 40,09 27,86 43,86 38,0780 0,4571 1 ° 19 ° 29 ° 27 ° 15 ° 28 ° 19 ° 29 ° 29 ° 28 ° 28 °
29 29 LESAGE Jacques H.V. FRA ##### 34,94 55,20 40,38 55,52 33,35 43,8780 0,5267 1 ° 25 ° 30 ° 28 ° 29 ° 19 ° 25 ° 31 ° 31 ° 29 ° 29 °
30 7 THOMAS Patrick H.V. FRA ##### 25,89 55,22 48,89 69,89 32,17 46,4120 0,5571 1 ° 14 ° 31 ° 31 ° 30 ° 17 ° 14 ° 30 ° 30 ° 30 ° 30 °
31 24 GRAF Herbert H.V. GER ##### 39,24 31,90 37,83 201,33 17,62 65,5840 0,7872 1 ° 30 ° 24 ° 25 ° 31 ° 3 ° 30 ° 25 ° 27 ° 31 °31 °
32 32 MARTINELLI Alessandro H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
33 33 FUSARI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
34 34 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
35 35 GUERZONI Massimo H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
36 36 SERRONE Attilio H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
37 37 CANCIANI Marco H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
38 38 CRIPPA Giorgio H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
39 39 LENZI Alberto H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
40 40 DEVIZZI Glauco H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
41 41 SARTOR Luigi H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
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Rank N° SHOOTER H.V.   300 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 300  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5

Codogno H.V.

19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVACLASSIFICA 300 METRI H.V.
42 42 FAVARON Mario H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °
43 43 VASILE WALTER H.V. ITA ##### 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,0000 999,0000 1 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 ° 32 °32 ° 32 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999,00 11,9914 ANGARAN Americo
Match 1 11,51 0,1382 BONACINA Luciano
Match 2 16,18 0,1942 ROTTOLI Tarcisio
Match 3 12,89 0,1547 PAONI Luca
Match 4 13,08 0,1570 LAX Joel
Match 5 12,39 0,1487 ATZL Andreas

300 METERS H.V. SCREAMER 11,51 0,1382

5,79

13,52

LAX Joel

SCREAMER

BONACINA Luciano

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS
ANGARAN Americo
BONACINA Luciano

ROTTOLI Tarcisio
PAONI Luca

ATZL Andreas

SMALL GROUP AT 300 METERS

SCREAMER

Firma Delegato Tecnico Firma Direttore Ufficio Classifica
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Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 AG.300 GRAN AG. MOA
1 20 LAX Joel H.V. FRA 6,0020 12,5640 22,4980 6,5944 0,2375 7
2 28 PAONI Luca H.V. ITA 5,8060 15,3820 20,6080 6,7888 0,2445
3 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio H.V. ITA 5,5940 12,5060 25,9440 6,8317 0,2460
4 19 DELETANG Jean Marie H.V. MC 6,6160 11,3360 25,2460 6,8998 0,2485
5 17 ANGARAN Americo H.V. ITA 6,4920 15,2420 19,8600 6,9110 0,2489
6 27 DROME Charles H.V. FRA 5,7360 14,6920 23,7520 6,9998 0,2521
7 18 RIZZATO Carmelo H.V. ITA 6,5160 12,9980 25,0060 7,1168 0,2563
8 26 DA PIAN Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,0400 14,2640 22,5540 7,2300 0,2604
9 8 BONACINA Luciano H.V. ITA 5,3620 14,5780 27,2700 7,2470 0,2610

10 9 PIANI Ivan H.V. ITA 7,4420 13,9840 22,0040 7,2562 0,2613
11 25 ATZL Andreas H.V. AUT 6,6840 15,1080 22,8300 7,2827 0,2622
12 1 KOSTNER Heinz H.V. ITA 5,6740 15,9360 24,7980 7,3027 0,2630
13 13 MEI Marco H.V. ITA 6,8700 11,7320 28,6480 7,4284 0,2675
14 6 LECOURT Francois H.V. FRA 5,7940 17,0400 25,7820 7,6360 0,2750
15 12 OCTO Philippe H.V. FRA 5,5380 15,9520 28,2280 7,6411 0,2752
16 3 MADINELLI Carlo H.V. ITA 7,8340 14,7060 24,5440 7,7894 0,2805
17 4 DELETANG Anne Marie H.V. MC 8,2800 14,6780 27,3060 8,2403 0,2967
18 22 ZANETTI Luciano H.V. ITA 7,6740 14,5060 33,8760 8,7397 0,3147
19 23 MAURER Klaus H.V. GER 7,3500 17,1200 33,3280 9,0064 0,3243
20 11 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,4060 15,2500 36,3540 9,0497 0,3259
21 14 GOUDAL Jean Yves H.V. FRA 8,8840 18,8460 27,9980 9,2132 0,3318
22 10 LEFEVRE Jean Pierre H.V. BEL 7,9760 17,4000 34,6320 9,4067 0,3387
23 15 JOLLI Ernst H.V. AUT 9,7480 18,0600 30,6420 9,6640 0,3480
24 2 HUWEL Walter H.V. BEL 9,0400 21,2780 31,0700 10,0119 0,3605
25 30 KLEIN Jean Paul H.V. LUX 8,5420 19,5140 36,7120 10,1788 0,3665
26 5 CONDOMINES Pierre H.V. FRA 12,9460 24,0860 24,3960 11,0403 0,3976
27 16 HOYER Gertrud H.V. AUT 10,9680 22,2080 38,0780 11,5882 0,4173
28 7 THOMAS Patrick H.V. FRA 9,0540 23,1940 46,4120 12,0406 0,4336
29 29 LESAGE Jacques H.V. FRA 11,3740 22,4060 43,8780 12,4010 0,4466
30 24 GRAF Herbert H.V. GER 9,0120 18,8220 65,5840 13,4281 0,4835
31 31 DE VILLA Claudio H.V. ITA 6,8500 999,0000 30,7920 999,0000 999,0000
32 32 MARTINELLI Alessandro H.V. ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
33 33 FUSARI Massimo H.V. ITA 8,1660 17,8260 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
34 34 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio H.V. ITA 8,0380 10,9060 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
35 35 GUERZONI Massimo H.V. ITA 6,6380 12,3640 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
36 36 SERRONE Attilio H.V. ITA 5,7680 11,2900 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
37 37 CANCIANI Marco H.V. ITA 6,8180 14,7220 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
38 38 CRIPPA Giorgio H.V. ITA 7,4060 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000

Codogno H.V.

19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

GRAN AGGREGATO 100-200-300 METRI H.V.

09 Codogno H.V. 2014.xlsb 21/09/14 17.46 Aggr. 100-200-300  metri H.V. Pag.1



Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 AG.300 GRAN AG. MOA

Codogno H.V.

19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

GRAN AGGREGATO 100-200-300 METRI H.V.
39 39 LENZI Alberto H.V. ITA 4,3840 12,6280 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
40 40 DEVIZZI Glauco H.V. ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
41 41 SARTOR Luigi H.V. ITA 7,8520 15,8800 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
42 42 FAVARON Mario H.V. ITA 7,1320 12,4740 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
43 43 VASILE WALTER H.V. ITA 11,8080 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000

5,0184
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Rank N° SHOOTER Nat. G.A. L.V. G.A. H.V. TWO GUN MOA
1 44 LENZI Alberto ITA 6,7630 5,3490 6,0560 0,2181 6,0560
2 38 SERRONE Attilio ITA 6,7850 5,7065 6,2458 0,2249
3 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio ITA 6,4880 6,7455 6,6168 0,2383
4 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 7,4445 5,9235 6,6840 0,2407
5 37 GUERZONI Massimo ITA 6,9955 6,4100 6,7028 0,2414
6 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 6,5470 7,2170 6,8820 0,2478
7 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 7,0490 6,7570 6,9030 0,2486
8 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 7,4830 6,3255 6,9043 0,2486
9 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 6,0830 7,8095 6,9463 0,2501

10 10 LAX Joel FRA 7,8395 6,1420 6,9908 0,2517
11 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 6,4268 7,5935 7,0102 0,2524
12 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 7,0305 7,0860 7,0583 0,2542
13 3 PAONI Luca ITA 7,5825 6,7485 7,1655 0,2580
14 5 MEI Marco ITA 8,1050 6,3680 7,2365 0,2606
15 27 DROME Charles FRA 8,3480 6,5410 7,4445 0,2681
16 42 FAVARON Mario ITA 8,3200 6,6845 7,5023 0,2702
17 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 8,8700 6,1420 7,5060 0,2703
18 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 7,8705 7,1570 7,5138 0,2706
19 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 8,2590 7,0565 7,6578 0,2758
20 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 9,4405 6,5075 7,9740 0,2871
21 41 SARTOR Luigi ITA 8,2760 7,8960 8,0860 0,2912
22 48 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio ITA 8,8800 7,5155 8,1978 0,2952
23 43 CANCIANI Marco ITA 9,3660 7,0895 8,2278 0,2963
24 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 9,7215 6,8210 8,2713 0,2978
25 1 FUSARI Massimo ITA 8,5965 8,5395 8,5680 0,3085
26 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 8,7400 9,1495 8,9448 0,3221
27 32 ZANETTI Luciano ITA 10,5970 7,4635 9,0303 0,3252
28 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 10,6690 9,1535 9,9113 0,3569
29 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 9,9950 9,8395 9,9173 0,3571
30 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 10,0985 10,3255 10,2120 0,3677
31 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 10,3105 11,0360 10,6733 0,3843
32 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 15,4600 9,3890 12,4245 0,4474
33 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 18,2930 12,4945 15,3938 0,5543
34 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 6,7395 999,0000 502,8698 499,6213
35 47 DELL'AGLIO Dario ITA 7,4360 999,0000 503,2180 499,6339
36 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 7,6035 999,0000 503,3018 499,6369
37 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 7,6660 999,0000 503,3330 499,6380
38 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 7,7255 999,0000 503,3628 499,6391
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Rank N° SHOOTER Nat. G.A. L.V. G.A. H.V. TWO GUN MOA

Codogno H.V.
11 - 12 - 13 Aprile - 19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

TWO GUN 100-200 METRI
39 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 7,9120 999,0000 503,4560 499,6425
40 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 8,4295 999,0000 503,7148 499,6518
41 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 8,4300 999,0000 503,7150 499,6518
42 46 FRANCESCHINI Francesco ITA 8,4915 999,0000 503,7458 499,6529
43 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 8,6200 999,0000 503,8100 499,6552
44 33 MARTINELLI Alessandro ITA 9,1270 999,0000 504,0635 499,6643
45 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 9,2150 999,0000 504,1075 499,6659
46 24 QUATTRINI Massimiliano ITA 31,7145 999,0000 515,3573 500,0710
47 45 CRIPPA Giorgio ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
48 28 ROSSI Roberto ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000

5,548
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Rank N° SHOOTER Nat. G.A. L.V. G.A. H.V. TWO GUN MOA
1 10 LAX Joel FRA 7,8159 6,5944 7,2052 0,2595
2 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 7,2431 7,2562 7,2497 0,2611
3 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 6,8261 7,7894 7,3078 0,2632
4 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 7,7678 7,2470 7,5074 0,2703
5 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 8,4597 6,8317 7,6457 0,2753
6 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 8,3818 6,9110 7,6464 0,2753
7 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 7,1462 8,2403 7,6933 0,2770
8 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 8,7683 7,2300 7,9992 0,2881
9 5 MEI Marco ITA 8,6720 7,4284 8,0502 0,2899

10 27 DROME Charles FRA 9,1407 6,9998 8,0702 0,2906
11 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 8,5416 7,6411 8,0913 0,2914
12 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 9,1977 7,1168 8,1572 0,2937
13 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 9,2990 7,3027 8,3008 0,2989
14 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 9,0797 7,6360 8,3578 0,3010
15 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 10,2682 6,8998 8,5840 0,3091
16 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 9,1431 10,1788 9,6609 0,3479
17 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 10,6616 9,2132 9,9374 0,3578
18 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 10,2493 10,0119 10,1306 0,3648
19 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 10,7574 11,5882 11,1728 0,4023
20 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 11,2879 12,0406 11,6642 0,4200
21 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 16,8704 9,6640 13,2672 0,4778
22 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 17,3913 11,0403 14,2158 0,5119
23 3 PAONI Luca ITA 999,0000 6,7888 502,8944 499,6222
24 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 7,3159 999,0000 503,1579 499,6317
25 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 8,0088 999,0000 503,5044 499,6442
26 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 8,1019 999,0000 503,5509 499,6459
27 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 8,2551 999,0000 503,6276 499,6486
28 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 8,5242 999,0000 503,7621 499,6535
29 32 ZANETTI Luciano ITA 999,0000 8,7397 503,8698 499,6574
30 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 9,0029 999,0000 504,0014 499,6621
31 48 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio ITA 999,0000 9,0497 504,0248 499,6629
32 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 9,1038 999,0000 504,0519 499,6639
33 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 9,3480 999,0000 504,1740 499,6683
34 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 9,3843 999,0000 504,1922 499,6690
35 24 QUATTRINI Massimiliano ITA 25,6510 999,0000 512,3255 499,9618
36 1 FUSARI Massimo ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
37 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
38 28 ROSSI Roberto ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
39 33 MARTINELLI Alessandro ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
40 37 GUERZONI Massimo ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
41 38 SERRONE Attilio ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
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Rank N° SHOOTER Nat. G.A. L.V. G.A. H.V. TWO GUN MOA

Codogno H.V.
11 - 12 - 13 Aprile - 19 - 20 - 21 Settembre 2014

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

TWO GUN 100-200-300 METRI
42 41 SARTOR Luigi ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
43 42 FAVARON Mario ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
44 43 CANCIANI Marco ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
45 44 LENZI Alberto ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
46 45 CRIPPA Giorgio ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
47 46 FRANCESCHINI Francesco ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000
48 47 DELL'AGLIO Dario ITA 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000 999,0000

6,1964
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